RBEDEHENL-FKR

NAGOYA SIGHTSEEING ROUTE BUS

’-ﬁ@’l Enjoy sightseeing aboard
(e routes ot oAb st Nagorml Nagoya Me~guru bus/

characters created in celebration of

5 Things You'll Love About Me~guru ™ S X

and Kanaecchi, a shooting star, are
In-car announcement
Me~guru Bus

" NAGOYA SIGHTSEEING ROUTE BUS

Full view of @) Benefits of

You can use a Me~guru One-Day pass to take the (C-758)
City Center Loop Bus on days when the Me~guru Nagoya
& Sightse\eing Route Bus is in service.

Toyota Commemorative Museum 4
of Industry and Technology

hEBEAH MIRAI TOWER

T8 5 4 A

The Tokugawa Art Museum

M.

the Nagoya Castle
Promotion Association . and

Tourism promotion Division, Bureau of Tourism-Culture & Exchange, City of Nagoya /
Nagoya Sightseeing Route Bus Promotion Council / Nagoya Convention & Visitors Bureau

Information

In'Seryicegluesdayto

'Sunday

4) Substantial Wi-Fi by the Nagova
cityscape through One-Day environment Oymotenafhiy st.ations are indicated
large windows Pass | P, Bushotai® troupe with numbers!

b L

.

extend almost to the roof top
for wide views of cityscape.

receive the benefits, including
discounts at facilities on the route.

NAGOYA Free Wi-Fi service
aboard Me~guru bus.

EA =)
HHTRL

»: EEE
i

< N .
$ HAGOYA IEtA >I‘T\f IBf\ Nagoya Castle East |
Free Wi-Fi M Shiyakusho(City Hall)
Nagoya Omotenashi Busho-Tai Lbnok 52 AR
i . - ZHEAR. DEE
Windows of Me~guru bus Show the One-Day Pass to You can access to the Guide to facilities along the AERAR HRA

route by the famous Nagoya
Omotenashi Bushotai® troupe

Nagoya Specialty Nearby!

Hitsumabushi

WAV 2BEE) [MHirokoji-Sakae bus stop
Matsuzakaya Store (South Bldg. 10F) &052-264-3825

Main Store Z8052-671-8686

Jingu Store 2052-682-5598
Free ice cream or sorbet after meal.

Nagoya Cochin Chicken Cuisine
[@Hirokoji-Sakae bus stop
2052-973-3000
Small gift to diners.

Miso-katsu Pork Cutlet Nagoya Specialty

MHirokoji-Sakae bus stop [INagoya Station bus stop. B1F of Lucent Tower

() Sakae LACHIC Shop Z3052-269-7070 T052-564-7581

BB o Wt 052 250530
[@Hirokoji-Sakae bus stop *This discount is not available with Donichieko Kippu tickets.

Sakae Cent Rise @052-262-8810
EANagoya Castle bus stop

Kinshachi-Yokocho Shop 22052-231-8810
[@INagoya Station bus stop

Curry Udon Noodles

WAV 2@ [Hirokoji-Sakae bus stop
Nishiki Shop Z8052-951-2588

~ Restaurants [€) ~ @ Souvenir shops [&) Other perks

Spaghetti with spicy and thick sauce

WA 225729 E3Shikemichi bus stop

Marunouchi 1-chome, Naka-ku shop 22052-223-5510

Special discounts available with
One-Day Pass are valid on the

day the Me~guru pass is used

Meitetsu Jingumae shop 22052-882-5262

One complimentary drink with order of spaghetti
(iced coffee, iced cafe au lait, cold milk, oolong tea, or
orange juice) *May not be used with other coupons.

WA 2598 ElChubu Electric Power MIRAI TOWER bus stop

B052-251-3795

10% discount at the 1F ALL DAY DINING
“Montmartre”

WA 225928 fiHirokoji-Fushimi bus stop
B052-212-1151
10% off food and beverages at “Genji”, “Dynasty”

Nagoya Station Esca Shop 2052-452-6500
Nagoya Station Meitetsu Z8052-563-7373

WAV @) MHirokoji-Sakae bus stop
Main Shop Z2052-252-8810
Gift of original goods to all diners

@Hirokoji-Sakae bus stop

WAV 22572 [INagoya Station bus stop
Nagoya Station Esca Shop Z052-453-5516

Free topping (1 poached egg) with orders,
including curry udon

(\WAZI @52 | Spaghetti with spicy and thick sauce
MHirokoji-Sakae bus stop

BINO Sakae 7052-228-7676

Miso Udon Noodles

and “In Place 3-3” *Excluding special seasons (Golden
Week, Obon, Christmas, Year-end and New Year, etc.)

WA 225908 fiHirokoji-Fushimi bus stop
B052-231-8162

10% discount off lunch and dinner at casual dining restaurant
Jardin on the first floor *May not be used with other specials.
*Excluding special seasons (Obon, Christmas, Year-end and New Year, etc.)

Main Store Z052-241-5617

WAV @55 EINagoya Castle bus stop
Kinshachi Yokocho &052-212-7488
One free drink per meal.

WA 2470 [@INagoya Station bus stop
JR Nagoya Station Taikodori-guchi shop 22052-571-8625

¥100 discount for customers who order
spaghetti or pizza (one item per person)

*Contents of special discounts and benefits may change without prior notice.
*Please directly contact each shop for shop details. *See map on reverse side.

WAV A5 [ Toyota Commemorative Museum of
Industry and Technology bus stop ~ Z2052-551-6243

10% discount from account. *Not available when used with
other discount coupons or services. *Up to 5 persons per group

*Note that tickets without date stamps are invalid.

WA 22578 E3Shikemichi bus stop
052-586-0392
Original souvenir is presented to guests.

WA 225729 E3Shikemichi bus stop
2052-551-6800
Egg sandwich set ¥900 (Incl. tax)—¥800 (Incl. tax)

Toyota Commemorative Museum
of Industry and Technology
Museum Shop

WA ZA® il Toyota Commemorative Museum of
Industry and Technology bus stop ~ &052-551-6259

SIEE 5% discount from merchandise prices * This offer is not valid
LELLIS for books or other merchandise to which discounts do not apply.

@)

P Nagoya Castle shop

WA A& EINagoya Castle bus stop
T052-231-1655

Gift of original Nagoya goods included with
L purchases of 1,000 yen or more

LGS [Applicable shop] Front Gate Side Shop, Inner Garden
Shop, Nishinomaru Okura Johokan Museum Shop

Q@ Midland Square Outdoor

Observation Deck Sky Promenade
WA A58 [INagoya Station bus stop
052-527-8877
Discount off entry / Adults (aged 18 and above):
15| ¥1,000—¥500 Jr./Sr. high school students and
CLIELE seniors (aged 65 and above): ¥500—¥300
Elementary school students: ¥300—Free

FC PN -FIKR

NAGOYA SIGHTSEEING ROUTE BUS

R=sFIL

At [} and B, buses arrive and leave from a single bus stop on the outbound (to
Nagoya Castle) and the return routes (to Nagoya Station). At EJ, there are
separate bus stops for the outbound (to Nagoya Castle) and return routes (to
Nagoya Station). Please take care not to get on the wrong bus.

Weekdays: Bus departs every 30-60 minutes Q Q : : 0
. . t ] -
Weskends and Holidays: Bus departs every 20-30 minutes Bus Stop Weekday service time table e aeparts at30-60 minutes inervai oute
Closed: Every Monday (or the following day if Monday is a holiday), Nagoya Sta. (bus stop No.11)|  9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00
_> r-end and New Year’s holidays (December 29th ~ Jan 3rd -
yearendend enearselcays December 290~ anuany 5l Toyta Commenorave Museum | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08
Noritake GardenWest | 9:41 | 10:11 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:11 | 1541 | 1611 | 16:41 | 17:11
O 0Na080MAAOMO e e e e AR R
HEIRIBIRIEIRIRIRIBIRIBIE Shikemichi 9:45 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 1545 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15
S =, — [7=1 = = = =
% N g8 SIENE g HEIEIG Nagoya Castle 9:51 | 10:21 | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:61 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:561 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21
2 o2 5 ol gl1El1=s]all2l %l ghogoya aste ety | 9555 | 10:25 | 1055 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25
| aF =1 = = 2 2 = =3
SENENG 2| s2 5122|358 Mt S Hosa Linary. | 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 13:07 | 14:07 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37
o = D = = = = )
22z 22| g S % IE] Cultural Path Futaba Museu| 10:14 | 10:44 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15114 | 15144 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44
2 223 S x| | S =
) s 2|2 =S| g]|3 Nagoya City Archives South | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48
= =) = T
g- = m 9 z||E g HIE Chubb Eecticroner 1 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 13:22 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 17:52
@ HiIE c;n ;i 2 % |2 Hirokoji-Sakae 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56
@ =1 A RS =2 = U . . . . . . . . ] . . . ]
2 AIRIE =iE = Hirokoji-Fushimi | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00
= HIRIE B|E m Nagoya Castle 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40
& 5 % 5.8 Shikemichi 10:44 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12114 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44
,TN—Jhebusgavtilngat&goﬁ_ow g St v gt st o s it o Nortake Gargen | 10:51 | 11:21 | 11351 | 12:21 | 12561 | 13'51 | 14:51 | 1551 | 16:21 | 16351 | 17:21 | 17:51
ST i vy bk o e Tojota Commenorave Wiseum | 1)-55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:55 | ¢
Take care not o mistake the direction - Discounted Nagoya Station Bus Terminal| 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02 | 17:32 | 18:02 | 18:15

Bargain One-Day.of unlimited rides!

Me-guru One-Day Pass*
| —— |

facilities shown in this

pamphlet. Special perks

at Nagoya gourmet and
souvenir shops.

, - : Nagoya Sta. (bus stop No.11)| 9:30| 9:50{10:10{10:30{10:5011:10|11:30{12:00{12:30{13:00{13:30|14:00 |14:30|15:00|15:30{16:00|16:30|17:00
e~guru Pricing . 4, A Toyota Commemorative Museum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . o . 0 .
Me~guru gl s oo™ 9:38| 9:58(10:1810:38|10:58 |11:18|11:38|12:08|12:38|13:08|13:38|14:08|14:38|15:08|15:38|16:08 |16:38 |17:08

One-Day Pass ¥500 ¥250 g - L Noritake Garden West | 9:41[10:01[10:21[10:41(11:01 [11:21 [11:41 [12:11 [12:41|13:11(13:41 [14:11 [14:41 [15:11[15:41|16:11 [16:41 [17:11
Single Ride — -- Shikemichi 9:45(10:05[10:25|10:45|11:05|11:25 [11:45 [12:15 [12:45|13:15|13:45 |14:15 [14:45 [15:15 [15:45|16:15 |16:45|17:15

_ — Nagoya Castle 9:51(10:11[10:31|10:51 |11:11 |11:31[11:51 |12:21 |[12:51 [13:21 |13:51 |14:21 |14:51[15:21 1551 16:21 [16:51 |17:21

Vi ol for Me-guru ancl G198 buses. - oo e s youlie froughout fhecay. guanaCasteEast | 0:55(10:15]10:35]10:55]11:1511:35 [11:55[12:25 [12:55 [13:25 [13:55 [14:25 [14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 [ 16:55 [ 17:25

*Please show the date stamp on the reverse side of your ticket to the conductor when boarding the bus. Tokugawaen, The Tokugawa : ) N ) ) ; ) ) N ) - - - - - - N :

*Available for purchase on the Me-guru Bus, Oasis 21 i Center, Kanayama Tourist Information Center Art Museum, Hosa Library | 10:07|10:27|10:4711:07|11:27 [11:47 (12:07 [12:37 {13:07 [13:37 {14:07 |14:37 |15:07 |15:37 |16:07 |16:37 |17:07 |17:37

and Transportation Bureau Service Centers (Nagoya Sttion, Kanayama Station, Sakae Station). Cultural Path Futaba Museur [10:14 |10:34 [10:54 [11:1411:34 |11:54 [12:1412:44 [13:14 13:44 [14:14 [14:44 [15:14 [15:44 [16:14 [16:44 [17:14 [17:44

Information about riding the Nagoya Sightseeing Route Bus

-\éVe&keqd eco—tri;:l;{ats aénd one—daybbus &dsubway combination tickets issued ﬁ% Nagoya City Archives South [10:18(10:38 [10:58 |11:18{11:38 (11:58|12:18 (12:48 |13:18 {13:4814:18(14:48|15:18 |15:48 (16:18|16:48 [17:18 |17:48
e lransportation Bureau can pbe used. -

+The ‘manaca’ C card i also val. . & R Tonen | [10:22[10:42 [11:02[11:22 [11:42[12:02 [12:2212:52 [13:22|13:52 [14:22|14:52 [15:22 (1552 [16:22 |16:52 [17:22 17352

d elfare railway tickets (senior’s pass etc.) are valid as well. A

°'"m“‘e' “es a nagoya subway 24-hour tickets are not valid. { Hirokoji-Sakae  [10:26 [10:46 [11:06 |11:26 |11:46 [12:06 [12:26 [12:56 |13:26 |13:56 |14:26 [14:56 [15:26 |15:56 |16:26 |16:56 |17:26 [17:56

s mnunago-o.p! B | tpssnrwnagoya-ito ! E Hirokoji-Fushimi  [10:30 [10:50 [11:10{11:30 [11:50 [12:10 [12:30{13:00 [13:30 [14:00 |14:30 |15:00 [15:30 [16:00 |16:30 {17:00 [17:30 18:00

en/useful/meguru/ e | en/ g%i} NagoyaCastie  [10:40 [11:00 [11:20 {11:40 [12:00 [12:20 [12:40 [13:10 [13:40 {14:10 [14:40 [15:10 [15:40 [16:10 [16:40[17:10 [17:40

i Q WEREY sukemion_[10:44 [11:04 [11:24 [11:44 [12:04 [12:24 [12:44 [13:14 1344 [14:14 [14:44 [15:14 [15:44 [16:14 [16:44 [17:14 [17:44

Gontact | Tansportation Burea, City of Nagoya (Joshin Office) -+~ 052-521-8990 Noritake Garden  [10:51 [11:11 [11:31 [11:51 [12:11 [12:31 [12:51 [13:21 [13:51 [14:21 [14:51 [15:21 [15:51 [16:21 [16:51 [17:21 [17:51

information Clty_ Bus a“d,S”b_"f’?y Telephone Informatlon Center----- " 052-522-0111 Toyota Commemorative Museum 5 . B . o . 5 . g . B . E . . . .

Tourism Promotion Division, Bureau of Tourism-Cuture & Exchange, City of Nagoya---- 052-972-2425 of Industry and Technology  |10-55 [11:15 [11:35 [11:55 [12:15 |12:35 |[12:55 |13:25 [13:55 [14:25 14:55 [15:25 |15:55 |16:25 |16:55 |[17:25 [17:55 | y

T o T e e T  r s .t notice. Nagoya Station Bus Terminall11:02 [11:22 [11:42 [12:02 [12:22 [12:42 [13:02 [13:32 [14:02 [14:32 [15:02 [15:32 [16:02 [16:32 [17:02 [17:32 [18:02 [18:15

*Please contact each facility or store for information on operating hours and closing dates/times.
(2023.7)

Bus Stop

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday service time table us separs at 20-30 minutes ntervaie

Short
Route

B68800660000000B00 | B868008680000A0ABR0

*Buses are operated with the holiday time schedule from Aug. 13 through Aug. 15.



